● Provide reimbursement of invoices within 30 days of receipt according to the reimbursement 

schedule herein: 

Reimbursement Schedule: 

The Subcontractor shall be compensated at a rate of forty dollars ($40) per hour for services rendered, 

not to exceed eighty (80) hours per month. Total monthly compensation shall not exceed three thousand 

two hundred dollars ($3,200). 

The Subcontractor shall submit an itemized invoice no later than fifteen (15) days following the last day 

of each month in which services are performed. Each invoice must be accompanied by a work log 

detailing the dates worked, number of hours worked, and a description of tasks completed.